

Boys & Girls Club of Highlands County
P.O. Box 1596
Sebring, FL 33871
863-451-5401
www.highlandsbgc.org

## **Boys & Girls Club of Highlands County Donation Form**

*Please enter your information as it appe	ars on your credit card			
First Name	Middle	Last Name	Last Name	
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Contact Information: Home Phone _		Cell Phone	<u>-</u>	
Email address:				
** The Information on this page	ge is Confidential, and will no	t be used except for the p	urpose of this donation **	
Credit Card Information: Type of Card I	Zi	Zip Code of card		
Card Number	Exp Date	CVV code on	the back	
Type of Donation: One Time	Monthly Ar	nnual Amo	unt of Donation	
Signature				
By signing this form, I authorize the debit indicated above. I understand that donati pledge or adjust the amount at any time I the organization in writing. Information fi from the Attorney General of the state of imply endorsement.	ons will be during the last or contacting the Boys & G led with the Attorney General	week of the month. I als irls Club of Highlands Co eral concerning this char	o understand that I may cancel this unty at 863-451-5401 or notifying itable solicitation may be obtained	
Please submit this form by way of U.S. Ma	ail to :  Boys & Girls P.O. Box 15 Sebring, FL			
*You can also Donate Securely online at:	https:// ww	v.highlandsbgc.org		

"Thank You for your Kind Donation and Your Support of the Boys & Girls Club of Highlands County"

Sincerely, Dave Cornuet Executive Director - Boys & Girls Club of Highlands County

EIN# 59-3468588

FLDCS# CH36125

DUNS# 062784223